	Email
	First Name
	Last Name
	
	E-mail address

	bridgette.m.spencer@mail.nasa.gov
	Bridgette
	spencer
	
	bridgette.m.spencer@nasa.gov;

	jahby@hq.nasa.gov
	Jeff
	Ashby
	Terminated
	

	kfeldste@hq.nasa.gov
	kfeldste
	kfeldste
	
	karen.c.feldstein@nasa.gov; 

	jhall@hq.nasa.gov
	jhall
	jhall
	Which jhall?
	

	kmanuel@hq.nasa.gov
	kmanuel
	kmanuel
	
	kathryn.manuel-1@nasa.gov

	mmathews@hq.nasa.gov
	mmathews
	mmathews
	Terminated
	

	mobrien@hq.nasa.gov
	mobrien
	mobrien
	Which mobrien?  There are 2.
	

	nweinber@hq.nasa.gov
	nweinber
	nweinber
	Terminated
	

	prausch@hq.nasa.gov
	prausch
	prausch
	
	diane.rausch@nasa.gov

	dflynn@nasa.gov
	david
	Flynn
	
	david.flynn@nasa.gov

	creid@hq.nasa.gov
	creid
	creid
	
	creid@nasa.gov

	lhackley@hq.nasa.gov
	lhackley
	lhackley
	
	lisa.m.hackley@nasa.gov

	dcarroll@hq.nasa.gov
	dcarroll
	dcarroll
	Terminated
	

	kmaliga@hq.nasa.gov
	kmaliga
	kmaliga
	Can’t find user
	

	mmoore@hq.nasa.gov
	mmoore3
	mmoore3
	Terminated
	

	bjones1@hq.nasa.gov
	bjones1
	bjones1
	
	brian.jones-1@nasa.gov

	charton2@hq.nasa.gov
	charton2
	charton2
	Can’t find user
	

	wjordan@hq.nasa.gov
	wjordan
	wjordan
	
	william.t.jordan@nasa.gov

	khodgdon@hq.nasa.gov
	khodgdon
	khodgdon
	
	kenneth.m.hodgdon@nasa.gov

	cblacker@hq.nasa.gov
	cblacker
	cblacker
	
	c.blackerby@nasa.gov

	dmiller@hq.nasa.gov
	David W
	Miller
	Which David W. Miller?
	

	dfleming@hq.nasa.gov
	Donna J
	Fleming
	Terminated
	

	jhiggins@hq.nasa.gov
	James
	Higgins
	Which James Higgins?
	

	mbowie@hq.nasa.gov
	Monica
	Bowie
	
	mbowie@nasa.gov

	glen.lockwood@nasa.gov
	Glen W
	Lockwood
	
	glen.lockwood@nasa.gov

	pbesha@hq.nasa.gov
	pbesha
	besha
	
	patrick.besha@nasa.gov

	ewhatle1@hq.nasa.gov
	Evette
	Whatley
	
	evette.whatley@nasa.gov

	kconole@nasa.gov
	Kevin
	Conole
	
	kevin.c.conole@nasa.gov

	mkieffer@hq.nasa.gov
	Margaret
	Kieffer
	
	margaret.kieffer@nasa.gov

	acondes@hq.nasa.gov
	Jeff
	acondes
	
	acondes@nasa.gov

	dwemer@nasa.gov
	David A
	Wemer
	Terminated
	

	ptfinley@nasa.gov
	Patrick T
	Finley
	
	patrick.t.finley@nasa.gov

	mmckay@hq.nasa.gov
	mmckay
	mmckay
	
	meredith.mckay@nasa.gov

	gamcinto@hq.nasa.gov
	Garvey
	McIntosh
	
	gmcintosh@nasa.gov

	jtilman@hq.nasa.gov
	Justin E
	Tilman
	
	justin.tilman@nasa.gov

	asofge@hq.nasa.gov
	Albert
	Sofge
	
	albert.d.sofge@nasa.gov

	atsougra@hq.nasa.gov
	atsougra
	atsougra
	
	tsougranis@nasa.gov

	brett.t.lewinski@nasa.gov
	blewinski
	blewinski
	
	brett.t.lewinski@nasa.gov

	tanya.r.hamlet@nasa.gov
	Tanya
	Hamlet
	
	tanya.r.hamlet@nasa.gov

	gkirkham@hq.nasa.gov
	gkirkham
	gkirkham
	
	gib.kirkham@nasa.gov

	slstova1@hq.nasa.gov
	Sherice L
	Stovall
	
	sherice.l.stovall@nasa.gov

	kkuhl@hq.nasa.gov
	Katelyn M
	Kuhl
	
	katelyn.m.kuhl@nasa.gov

	Jessica L Glover@mail.nasa.gov
	Jessica
	Glover
	
	jessica.glover@nasa.gov

	jtroxell@hq.nasa.gov
	Jennifer
	Troxell
	
	jennifer.l.troxell@nasa.gov

	shannon.m.ewan@nasa.gov
	Shannon M
	Ewan
	
	shannon.m.ewan@nasa.gov

	sita.m.farrell@nasa.gov
	Sita M
	Farrell
	
	sita.m.farrell@nasa.gov

	jonathan.a.mitchell@nasa.gov
	Jonathan A
	Mitchell
	
	jonathan.a.mitchell@nasa.gov

	ewilliam@hq.nasa.gov
	Elizabeth O
	Williams
	
	elizabeth.williams@nasa.gov

	jacob.d.parsley@nasa.gov
	Jacob D
	Parsley
	
	jacob.d.parsley@nasa.gov

	sarah.m.beckwith@nasa.gov
	Sarah M
	Beckwith
	
	sarah.m.beckwith@nasa.gov

	demc3362@hq.nasa.gov
	dmcsween
	dmcsween
	
	dennis.mcsweeney@nasa.gov

	gmann@hq.nasa.gov
	Gregory
	Mann
	
	gmann@nasa.gov

	ttawney@hq.nasa.gov
	Timothy
	Tawney
	
	timothy.tawney@nasa.gov

	MatthewKoeppe@mail.nasa.gov
	Matthew
	Koeppe
	
	matthew.t.koeppe@nasa.gov

	adparks@hq.nasa.gov
	Andrew D
	Parks
	
	andrew.d.parks@nasa.gov

	elizabeth.paige@nasa.gov
	Elizabeth
	Paige
	
	elizabeth.paige@nasa.gov

	allyson.reneau@nasa.gov
	Allyson
	Reneau
	
	allyson.reneau@nasa.gov

	michael.g.moore@nasa.gov
	Michael
	Moore
	
	michael.g.moore@nasa.gov

	Christine McMahon-bognar@mail.nasa.gov
	Christine
	McMahon-bognar
	
	christine.mcmahonbognar@nasa.gov

	Judith.Carrodeguas@nasa.gov
	Judith
	Carrodeguas
	
	judith.carrodeguas@nasa.gov

	nnewman@hq.nasa.gov
	Neal R
	Newman
	
	neal.r.newman@nasa.gov

	skamm@hq.nasa.gov
	Shari L.
	Kamm
	
	shari.l.kamm@nasa.gov

	kbress@hq.nasa.gov
	Kent
	Bress
	
	

	lmarinac@hq.nasa.gov
	Louisa
	Marinaccio
	
	

	alexa.denherder@nasa.gov
	Alexa
	Den Herder
	
	alexa.denherder@nasa.gov

	scopelan@hq.nasa.gov
	scopelan
	scopelan
	
	sherry.t.copeland@nasa.gov

	amasciol@nasa.gov
	Andrew
	Masciola
	
	andrew.j.masciola@nasa.gov

	jadove@hq.nasa.gov
	Judy A
	Dove
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]judy.dove@nasa.gov



